243
BOLOGNA
APPLICATIONS The linear system Bologna is a product with a compact and pure design. With
the perfect homogeneity of the luminous effect, its qualities lend this element
elegance and a high aesthetic value. Thanks to its characteristics, it integrates
perfectly into any context, even when switched off, and is thus suitable for
illumination of every structure in which it is installed. Through different
configurations of the secondary optics, it can be used to achieve a variety

Electrical
Physical
HOW TO ORDER
Order code example: b48-06350010035WW2
Note: not all combinations of technical features are possible, please check with our technical office at the e-mail
address tecnico@futuroluce.it
 b48  Bologna
b48
 06  6 LEDs (350 mm)
 12  12 LEDs (350 or 650 mm)
 18  18 LEDs (950 mm)
 24  24 LEDs (650 mm)
 36  36 LEDs (950 or 1250 mm)
 350  3 x 350 mA (mono)
 700  3 x 700 mA (mono)
 724  3 x 700 mA @ 24 Vdc (mono)
 324  3 x 350 mA @ 24 Vdc (RGB)
 010  10° (mono)
 021  21° (mono)
 039  39° (mono)
 x44  10° x 44° (mono)
 025  25° (RGB)
 040  40° (RGB)
 035  350 mm
 065  650 mm
 095  950 mm
 125  1250 mm
 WW2  Warm white 2800K
 WW3  Warm white 3200K
 NW4   Neutral white 4200K
 CW5   Cold white 5500K
 RGB    RGB
SupplyLED nr.Model
-
Optic Lenght Colour
BOLOGNA
245
TECHNICAL DRAWING
Cables
Watertight connections
Finishes
Mounting kit
IP68 Paguro 5665 Junction box - 2x2,5 sqmm - parallel connection
IP68 Paguro 5650/3 Junction box - 3x2,5 sqmm - parallel connection
IP68 Paguro 5664/20 Junction box - 4x2,5 sqmm - parallel connection
IP68 Paguro 5633/6 Junction box - 6x0,5 sqmm - parallel connection
IP68 Paguro 5663 Junction box - 3x6 sqmm - series/parallel connection
Nr. 1 adjustable bracket kit
CMP00850